NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

7F38366631C52B72852563460053EE9A
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Joseph Freeman/O=ARRB

06/11/1996

11:19:53 AM

06/11/1996

11:16:46 AM

USC photographic study

You may all be aware of this already, but the study done for the HSCA by USC's Image Processing Institute,
entitled "Computer Processing of Kennedy Assassination Photographic Evidence," is in Box 178 of the
Numbered Files (in our SCIF). It includes photographs.
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